
LED | RECESSED DOWN LIGHTS 

 
 

 
 

RDL-R4WL-LED8SMD-3000K 

 LENS LIGHT 
SOURCE 

COLOR 
TEMPERATURE LUMENS LED 

TYPE 
BEAM 
ANGLE CRI OPTIONS DIMENSIONS 

 
RDL 
 

 
R4WL 
WHITE 
LENS 

 
8W 

 
3000K 
4000K 
5000K 
6000K 
 
± 10% VARIANCE 

 
600-680 lm 

 
SMD 
 

 
110 D 

 
≥80 
 

 
DIMMING 
CONTROL 
 
STEP DOWN 
TRANSFORMER 

 
 

RDL-R4CL-LED8COB-3000K 

 LENS LIGHT 
SOURCE 

COLOR 
TEMPERATURE LUMENS LED 

TYPE 
BEAM 
ANGLE CRI OPTIONS DIMENSIONS 

 
RDL 

 

 
R4CL 
CLEAR 
LENS 

 
8W 

 
3000K 
4000K 
5000K 
6000K 
 
± 10% VARIANCE 

 
640-720 lm 

 
COB 
 

 
30 D 
60 D 

 
≥80 
 

 
DIMMING 
CONTROL 
 
STEP DOWN 
TRANSFORMER 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

RDL-R5WL-LED12SMD-3000K 

 LENS LIGHT 
SOURCE 

COLOR 
TEMPERATURE LUMENS LED 

TYPE 
BEAM 
ANGLE CRI OPTIONS DIMENSIONS 

 
RDL 

 

 
R5WL 
WHITE 
LENS 

 
12W 

 
3000K 
4000K 
5000K 
6000K 
 
± 10% VARIANCE 

 
900-1020 lm 

 
SMD 
 

 
110 D 

 
≥80 
 

 
DIMMING 
CONTROL 
 
STEP DOWN 
TRANSFORMER 

 

 
RDL-F5CL-LED15SMD-3000K 

 LENS LIGHT 
SOURCE 

COLOR 
TEMPERATURE LUMENS LED 

TYPE 
BEAM 
ANGLE CRI OPTIONS DIMENSIONS 

 
RDL 

 

 
SQ8WL 
WHITE 
LENS 

 
15W 

 
3000K 
4000K 
5000K 
6000K 
 
± 10% VARIANCE 

 
1125-1275 lm 

 
SMD 
 

 
110 D 

 
≥80 
 

 
DIMMING 
CONTROL 
 
STEP DOWN 
TRANSFORMER 

 
  

4” RECESSED DOWN LIGHTS AC 90V~277V ● WHITE HOUSING 

5” RECESSED DOWN LIGHTS AC 90V~277V ● WHITE HOUSING 
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LED | RECESSED DOWN LIGHTS 

 
 

 
 

RDL-R6WL-LED15SMD-3000K 

 LENS LIGHT 
SOURCE 

COLOR 
TEMPERATURE LUMENS LED 

TYPE 
BEAM 
ANGLE CRI OPTIONS DIMENSIONS 

 
RDL 
 

 
R6WL 
WHITE 
LENS 

 
15W 

 
3000K 
4000K 
5000K 
6000K 
 
± 10% VARIANCE 

 
1125-1275 lm 

 
SMD 
 

 
110 D 

 
≥80 
 

 
DIMMING 
CONTROL 
 
STEP DOWN 
TRANSFORMER 

 
 

RDL-R6CL-LED15COB-3000K 

 LENS LIGHT 
SOURCE 

COLOR 
TEMPERATURE LUMENS LED 

TYPE 
BEAM 
ANGLE CRI OPTIONS DIMENSIONS 

 
RDL 

 

 
R6CL 
CLEAR 
LENS 

 
15W 

 
3000K 
4000K 
5000K 
6000K 
 
± 10% VARIANCE 

 
1200-1350 lm 

 
COB 
 

 
30 D 
60 D 

 
≥80 
 

 
DIMMING 
CONTROL 
 
STEP DOWN 
TRANSFORMER 

 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

RDL-R8WL-LED20SMD-3000K 

 LENS LIGHT 
SOURCE 

COLOR 
TEMPERATURE LUMENS LED 

TYPE 
BEAM 
ANGLE CRI OPTIONS DIMENSIONS 

 
RDL

 

 
R8WL 
WHITE 
LENS 

 
20W 
25W 

 
3000K 
4000K 
5000K 
6000K 
 
± 10% VARIANCE 

 
1500-1700 lm 
1875-2125 lm 

 
SMD 
 

 
110 D 

 
≥80 
 

 
DIMMING 
CONTROL 
 
STEP DOWN 
TRANSFORMER 

 

 
RDL-R8CL-LED30COB-3000K 

 LENS LIGHT 
SOURCE 

COLOR 
TEMPERATURE LUMENS LED 

TYPE 
BEAM 
ANGLE CRI OPTIONS DIMENSIONS 

 
RDL 

 

 
R8CL 
CLEAR 
LENS 

 
30W 

 
3000K 
4000K 
5000K 
6000K 
 
± 10% VARIANCE 

 
2400-2700 lm 

 
COB 
 

 
30 D 
60 D 

 
≥80 
 

 
DIMMING 
CONTROL 
 
STEP DOWN 
TRANSFORMER 

 
 

6” RECESSED DOWN LIGHTS AC 90V~277V ● WHITE HOUSING 

8” RECESSED DOWN LIGHTS AC 90V~277V ● WHITE HOUSING 
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